
23/06/21-09304:
Brttcon Speedy ―

ESA :     063C007923
v 012  Rezultate

05
D1284

Cod : 486A52

Loft Nulllb。 : 0000003354
Address:  GIURCA CONSTANTIN
Post code:  工LFOV

Name: STOIAN CONSTANTIN BB8836
Nr10
Cttty: DOBROESTI

T■ mers
2 RA02

Imba■‐care
2 20/06/21 15:04:39 15

citeste
:04:40 23/06/21 09:04:03 09:04t05 - 0.01

l C599CB66 RO
2 C56B5B70 RO
3 C599D476 RO
4 C57AEB10 RO
5 C56B5C9C RO
6 C599CFA3 RO
7 C57ADCA5 RO
8 C599D369 RO

-19-000222002
-20-000713050F
-18-004061457F
-20-000713051
-20-000713031F
-20-000713010
-19-000222010
-19-000222003

21/06 10
21/06 11
21/06 11
21/06 11
21/06 12
21/06 12
21/06 13
21/06 14

53:17
19:38
25:53
39:19
08:46
31:14
05:00
13:34
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OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK

Imbarcare :  8

Cre s Club Club


